specifications/QRs, the condition given in the specifications will be binding. 

11. Name of work     : Maintenance & Operation of 01 x 100 Kwp & 02 x  
        50 Kwp Solar Power Plants installed at Keithelmanbi 
        of HQ 9 Sector AR 

12. Tender fee     : Rs 500/-  

13. Earnest Money    : Rs. 16,600/- (Rupees sixteen thousand six  

hundred only) 

14. Date of issue/publishing NIT   : 28 Sep 2022  

15. Document download start date  : 18 Oct 2022 

16. Document download end date  : 18 Oct 2022 at 1000 hrs 

17. Last date & time for uploading of online :   28 Sep 2022 at 1030 hrs